22.01.2022 Minchen

Sudbayerische Meisterschaft M/F/U20/U18/U16

KugelstoR 4 kg (Finale) - Frauen

i 28935 Zeug. Sabrina
x 13,08 1266

2. 258636 Stumbdck, Christina

11,33 1202 1229
3. 266036 Tremel, Luisa

12,10 X X
4, 272280 Schick, Franziska

11,57 11,74 11,20 1201
b. 270653 Davidowske, Katja

975 10,04 1045
6. 281582 Kramer, Rebekka

993 936 10,04 10,00

W 281739 Feil, Sibylle
953 988 X

1154

1161

11,74

9,99

9.62

9.09

1992 BY
X
1993 BY

11,31
2002 BY
12.00
2001 BY
11,50
2003 BY
9,75
1987 BY
9,99
1933 BY
9.45

LG Oberland

LG Oberland

LG Stadtwerke Minchen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Kirchheimer SC

T3V Untermaiselstein

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

1350

1229

12.20

12,01

10.45

10,04

9.83
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